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U-19 Championship
2024/25 5th round, Match #36

Thursday, 29.08.2024, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 28°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

2 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 Vorobiov Oleksii
3 Barshak Maksym
17 Fitsyk Vladyslav
6 Kalinets Erik
4 Diak Rostyslav-Nazar
77 Sanotskyi Ivan
10 Uhrynchuk Artem
5 Mukha Artur
19 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
9 Bondar Nazar
11 Denysov Ivan (C)

Substitutes
12 Klymenko Yehor
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
2 Ohorodnyk Vasyl
8 Mikliash Nazarii
16 Cherkes Rodion
18 Zalypka Arsen
76 Slyva Danylo
20 Sebro Dmytro
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin

Coach
Kolchin Denys

1 Dobroshtan Ostap
5 Trukhym Oleh
23 Plys Oleksii
44 Myronchuk Daniil
17 Lukach Andrii
20 Antoshyk Dmytro
9 Sadovnik Vadym
8 Bekerskyi Andrian
15 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
21 Romaniuk Vladyslav
7 Makarov Dmytro (C)

Substitutes
10 Shkraba Andrii
6 Bryn Denys
11 Ruban Maksym
22 Kunkevych Andrii

Coach
Lutsyshyn Mykhailo

Referee:
Tyshchenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Melnychenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Shekel Dmytro
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #36
Thursday, 29.08.2024, 12:00, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 28°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 2 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
19 Muzhylovskyi Yurii 10'

5 Mukha Artur 15'

10 Uhrynchuk Artem
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad 46'

5 Mukha Artur
76 Slyva Danylo 46'

3 Barshak Maksym
2 Ohorodnyk Vasyl 56'

57' 8 Bekerskyi Andrian
10 Shkraba Andrii

9 Bondar Nazar
16 Cherkes Rodion 74'

6 Kalinets Erik
18 Zalypka Arsen 79'

81' 15 Heinyk Andrii-Bohdan
6 Bryn Denys

77 Sanotskyi Ivan 86'

88' 10 Shkraba Andrii
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